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Fencers (all, structured order - 8 fencers)

name and first name team
HERMANSEN Lovisa MF19 MALMO
LERNESJO Josephine MF19 MALMO
MOUSLI Jad MF19 MALMO
OLSON WESTLIN Viggo MF19 MALMO
JARESLATT Harry MF19 MALMO 2
ROSENLUND Mathias MF19 MALMO 2
SCHAPIRA Bianca MF19 MALMO 2
WENDIN Viggo MF19 MALMO 2
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Teams (all, structured order - 2 teams)

name

MF19 MALMO
MF19 MALMO 2
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Formula of the competition

Direct elimination : 2 teams

Tableau direct
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Final

1 MF19 MALMO SWE

MF19 MALMO 2
2 MF19 MALMO 2 SWE 45/36




Final

Jonssons Pokal U15 Epee Team
Malmo
04.12.2016

MF19 MALMO 2 - MF19 MALMO

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

JARESLATT Harry 4 4 5 5 LERNESJO Josephine
WENDIN Viggo 6 10 10 5 HERMANSEN Lovisa
ROSENLUND Mathias 3 13 13 3 MOUSLI Jad
JARESLATT Harry 7 20 18 5 HERMANSEN Lovisa
ROSENLUND Mathias 5 25 21 3 LERNESJO Josephine
WENDIN Viggo 5 30 23 2 MOUSLI Jad
ROSENLUND Mathias 5 35 30 7 HERMANSEN Lovisa
JARESLATT Harry 5 40 31 1 MOUSLI Jad

WENDIN Viggo 5 45 36 5 LERNESJO Josephine
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Jonssons Pokal U15 Epee Team

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 2 teams)

Malmo
04.12.2016

rank

name

club

nat.

1

MF19 MALMO 2
JARESLATT Harry
ROSENLUND Mathias
SCHAPIRA Bianca
WENDIN Viggo

MF19 MALMO 2

SWE

MF19 MALMO
HERMANSEN Lovisa
LERNESJO Josephine
MOUSLI Jad
OLSON WESTLIN Vigg

MF19 MALMO

SWE
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